
 

December 31, 2023 

18 HOLE LADIES LEAGUE 2024 LEAGUE CALENDAR 

   

April 5     Friday TBC Spring Meeting – 18 Hole Ladies, location to be confirmed 

April 12    Friday   9:06 18 holes / Ringer Board 

April 19    Friday 9:06 18 holes 

April 26    Friday 9:06 18 holes 

May 3       Friday 9:06 18 holes 

May 10      Friday 9:06 Match play 

May 16     Thursday  TBC Interclub Blue Ocean away at Sunshine Coast 

May 17      Friday 9:06 18 holes 

May 24     Friday 9:06 18 holes 

May 30     Thursday 9:15 Interclub hosting Sunshine Coast at Blue Ocean, regular 18 holes 

May 31      Friday 9:06 18 holes 

Jun 7        Friday 9:15 Interclub hosting Pender Harbour at Blue Ocean, regular 18 holes 

Jun 14      Friday 9:06 18 holes 

June 17     Monday TBC Interclub Blue Ocean away at Pender Harbour 

Jun 21       Friday 9:06 18 holes 

Jun 28      Friday 9:06 18 holes 

July 5       Friday 9:06 18 holes 

July 11      Thursday 10:45 Interclub Hosting Myrtle Point at Blue Ocean  

July 12      Friday 9:06 League Championship, Day 1 

July 19      Friday 9:06 League Championship Day 2 

July 26     Friday 9:06 18 holes 

Aug 2        Friday 9:06 Eclectic Day #1 

Aug 9       Friday 9:06 Eclectic Day #2 

Aug 15     Thursday TBC Interclub Blue Ocean away at Myrtle Point 

Aug 16      Friday 9:06 18 holes 

Aug 23      Friday 9:06 Solheim Cup – Gloria Michael  

Aug 30      Friday 9:06 18 holes 

Sept 6      Friday 9:06 18 holes 

Sept 13    Friday 9:06 18 holes 

Sept 20   Friday 9:06 18 holes 

Sept 27   Friday 9:06 Turkey Shoot Kiyo Greer  

Oct 4      Friday TBC  Annual General Meeting, location to be confirmed 

   

OTHER TOURNEMENTS   

August 8 TBC Field Day at Pender Harbour, Ladies 

August 17,18 TBC Blue Ocean Club Championship, Men’s & Ladie’s 

Sept 7 & 8 Sat / Sun TBC Myrtle Point Malaspina in Powell River, Ladies   

   
 


